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Standard Inspection Form

Institution Detail

PCI-2394 St Xavier Institute Of Pharmacy Deenapur Phirangipuram Guntur Andhra Pradesh Existing Private Institute 2012-2013

Application For

522529

PHIRANGIPURAM

B.Pharm 2008-2009 v
M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis 2012-2013 v v 15
M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 2012-2013
Pharm.D 2024-2025 v
Institution Information
10-Jan DEENAPUR
DEENAPUR, PHIRANGIPURAM- BAKARY

PHIRANGIPURAM

GROUND FLOOR ANDHRA PRADESH
GUNTUR 522529
8106947857 8631

xavierpharmacy@yahoo.com
PHIRANGIPRAM

PHIRANGIPURAM

Private Institution

PHIRANGIPURAM

VIJAYAWADA AIRPORT

Community and Rural Development Society

26-45-16/78 SANTOSH NAGAR
NGO'S COLONY CANARA BANK
GUNTUR GUNTUR

GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH
GUNTUR 522004

8106947857 8641257799

xavierpharmacy@yahoo.com
santosh nagar
Guntur Railway Station

JEEVAN Mani Babu DASI

Santosh Nagar
gannavaram
BH-P-23-8930

31-7-10, GOGINENI VARI STREET, MARUTHI

31-7-10, NAGAR

JEEVAN MANI BABU SRR & CVR DEGREE COLLEGE
VIJAYAWADA Vijayawada

VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH

KRISHNA 520004

7842580056 866

drjeevanbabu@gmail.com

MACAHAVARAM MACHAVARAM

VIJAYAWADA GANNAVARAM

Other Institution in Same Campus

about:blank
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Institution Approval Status

Standard Inspection Form

No data found.

1 B.Pharm extention - - - - - - - - -
M.Pharm
2 Pharmaceutical ~ extention - - - - - - - - -
Analysis
3 M.Pharm extention - - - - - - - - -
Pharmaceutics
2025-
4 Pharm.D conduct 2026 30 27 30 - - - - -
Previous Year Approval Charges
1 B.Pharm 2024-2025
2 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis 2024-2025
3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 2024-2025
4 Pharm.D 2024-2025
Pharmacy Educations Regulatory Charges For Approval
Sanctioned Intake
1 B.Pharm 100 87
2 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis 12 12
3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 15 15
4 Pharm.D 30 27

Examining Authority

1 B.Pharm

2 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis
3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics

4 Pharm.D

Accreditation Information

Accreditation Certificate NBA

about:blank

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY NAGARJUNA NAGAR GUNTUR -522510

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY NAGARJUNA NAGAR GUNTUR -522510

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY NAGARJUNA NAGAR GUNTUR -522510

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY NAGARJUNA NAGAR GUNTUR -522510

2008-
2008 100 100
2012-
2013 12 12
2012-
2002 15 15
NA
NA

100

View Document

anuexams@gmail.com
anuexams@gmail.com
anuexams@gmail.com

anuexams@gmail.com

9052636601

9052636601

9052636601

9052636601

NA

NA

227
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Any Other Accreditation

Statutory Document

Infrastructure Details

about:blank

Standard Inspection Form

No data found.

No data found.

St Xavier Institute Of Pharmacy Deenapur
Phirangipuram Guntur Andhra Pradesh/PCI-2394

View Document

View Document

St Xavier Institute Of Pharmacy Deenapur
Phirangipuram Guntur Andhra Pradesh

YES

YES

NO

Rural

5ARES

own

ARE THERE

ARE THERE

80.271306

5000

300

300

4000

5000

YES

View
Document

NO

YES

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

NO

View
Document

NO

NA
NA
NA
YES

NA

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

16.293865

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

2

View
Document

View
Document

NA

View
Document

View
Document

NA

NA

Bill
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Physical Infrastructure

Institution Class Room

10

M.Pharm Pharmaceutics

B.Pharm

Pharm.D

M.Pharm Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Analysis

B.Pharm

Pharm.D

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm Class
room 1

B.Pharm CLASS
ROOM 2

Pharm.D Class
Room 1

M.Pharm class
Room 2

M.pharm class
room 4

B.Pharm CLASS
ROOM 1

Pharm.D Class
Room 2

B.Pharm CLASS
ROOM 4

B.Pharm CLASS
ROOM 3

M.Pharm Class
room3

Institution Lab Registration

about:blank

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

View

Document

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

Standard Inspection Form

sqmts

Sgmts

SQMT

sgqmts

sq.mts

Sgmts

SQMT

Sgmts

Sgmts

sq.mts

16.294358

16.294585

16.29453

16.29479

16.294358

16.294558

16.29453

16.294568

16.295041

16.294361

80.272019

80.271427

80.271514

80.273772

80.272013

80.271352

80.271514

80.271348

80.271612

80.272042

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View
Document

NO

20

YES

YES

YES

YES

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document
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1 Pharm.D

2 B.Pharm

3 Pharm.D
M.Pharm

4 Pharmaceutical
Analysis

5 Pharm.D

6 B.Pharm

7 Pharm.D

8 Pharm.D

9 B.Pharm

10 M.Pharm )
Pharmaceutics

1" Pharm.D
M.Pharm

12 Pharmaceutical
Analysis

13 Pharm.D

14 B.Pharm

15 B.Pharm

16 Pharm.D

about:blank

Pharm .D Biopharmaceutics
Lab

PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS - | Lab

Pharm .D Pharmacology Lab

M.PHARM
PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS -I LAB

Pharm .D Pharmacognosy
Lab

PHARMACEUTICS - | Lab

Pharm .D Pharmacy Practice

Pharm.D Human Anatomy
and physiology Lab

Pharmacology lab

M.PHARM
PHARMACEUTICS -Il LAB

Pharm .D Pharmaceutical
Chemistry Lab

M.Pharm
PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS -Il lab

Pharm.D Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Human Anatomy and
Physiology Lab

Pharmaceutical Microbiology
Lab

Pharm .D Ceutics

Standard Inspection Form

Dept of Pharmacy
Practice

Dept of
Pharmacognosy

Dept of
Pharmacology

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Dept of Pharmacy
Practice

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

Dept of Physiology

Dept of
Pharmacology

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Dept of
Pharmacology

Dept of
Pharmacology

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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View
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Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document
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17

18

19

20

M.Pharm M.PHARM
Pharmaceutics PHARMACEUTICS -I LAB

B.Pharm Pharm.organic Chemistry-| 2
Lab

B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics- I- 3
Lab

B.Pharm Pharmacognosy lab 4

Institution Common Facilities

10

1"

Seminar hall (Essential)

First aid room (Essential)

Girl's Common Room (Essential)

Auditorium (Essential)

Herbal Garden (Essential)

Area of the Machine Room (Essential)

Drinking Water facility - Water Cooler (Essential).

Boy's Common Room (Essential)

Toilet Blocks for Girls (Desirable)

Preparation Room for each lab (One room can be shared by two labs,
if it is in between two labs) (Essential)

Museum (Essential)

about:blank

Standard Inspection Form

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

Dept of
Pharmacology

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Dept of
Pharmacognosy

16.29449

16.29479

16.29479

16.294465

16.294401

16.294806

16.294565

16.294732

16.294116

16.294692

16.293958

75

75

75

75

80.271856

80.273772

80.273772

80.270925

80.27145

80.27412

80.271348

80.272346

80.272036

80.27128

80.27089

100

60

300

100

60

10

50

75

75

75

75

20

View View

Document Document
View View

Document Document
View View

Document Document
View View

Document Document
sgmt View Document
Sqg.mts  View Document
Sq.mts  View Document
sqmt View Document
sqmt View Document
Sq.mts  View Document
- View Document
Sqg.mts  View Document
Sq.mt View Document
Sq.mt View Document
Sq.mts  View Document

o

Ci=
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12 Central Instrumentation Room (Essential)

13 Store Room - | (Essential)

Institution Computer Lab Details

1 Computer Room for B.Pharm Course

Institution Amenity Detail

1 Office (Essential) 16.294562
Laboratory
Yes
Yes
View Document
NA
Curriculum
1 B.Pharm 100 95
M.Pharm
2 Pharmaceutical 12 12
Analysis
M.Pharm
3 Pharmaceutics 15 15
4 Pharm.D 30 28
1 B.Pharm
2 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis
3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics
4 Pharm.D

Class Conducted

about:blank

16.29479

80.271356

95

28

80.273772
0
47
8
0
0

Standard Inspection Form

16.29479 80.273772

16.294416  80.27204

50

View Document

YES

YES

NO

View Document

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

80 1 Sq.mt  View Document

1 1 Sqmts  View Document

e
50 View Document View Document l"'- =

sq mts View Document
Yes
Yes
View Document
View Document
View Document
31-05-2024 14-11-2024 75 Summer 25
01-03-2024 15-10-2024 75 Summer 25
01-03-2024 15-10-2024 75 Summer 25
02-01-2025 13-11-2025 75 Summer 20
47 0
8 8
0 0
0 0

7127
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10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

about:blank

Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry

Remedial Mathematics
Pharmaceutics-|

Human Anatomy & Physiology
Remedial Biology
Pharmaceutical Analysis - |
Communication Skills
Pathophysiology

Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - |

Computer Applications in
Pharmacy

Human Anatomy and
Physiology - Il

Biochemistry
Environmental sciences
Pharmaceutical microbiology

Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry Il

Physical Pharmaceutics |
Pharmaceutical Engineering
Medicinal Chemistry - |

Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - |

Pharmacology - |
Physical Pharmaceutics - Il

Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - Il

Medicinal Chemistry - ||
Pharmacology - I
Pharmaceutical jurisprudence
Industrial Pharmacy - |

Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - Il

Herbal Drug Technology
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Pharmacology - Il

Medicinal Chemistry - III
Quality Assurance

Biopharmaceutics and
Pharmacokinetics

Practice School
Novel Drug Delivery System
Industrial Pharmacy - II

Instrumental Methods of
Analysis

Pharmacy Practice
Cell and Molecular Biology

Advanced Instrumentation
Techniques

45

30

45

45

30

45

30

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Standard Inspection Form

45 60
30 0
45 60
45 60
30 30
45 60
30 30
45 0
45 60
45 30
45 60
45 60
45 0
45 60
45 60
45 60
45 60
45 60
45 60
45 60
45 60
45 0
45 0
45 60
45 0
45 60
45 60
45 60
45 0
45 60
45 60
45 0
45 0
0 150
45 0
45 0
45 60
45 0
45 0
45 0

60

60

61

30

50

30

60

30

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

150

8/27
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm

B.Pharm
B.Pharm

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

about:blank

Quality Control and
Standardization of Herbals

Cosmetic Science
Pharmaceutical Marketing

Pharmaceutical Regulatory
Science

Biostatistics and Research
Methodology

Social and Preventive
Pharmacy

Experimental Pharmacology

Dietary Supplements and
Nutraceuticals

Computer Aided Drug Design

Pharmacovigilance

Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques

Pharmaceutical Validation

Advanced Pharmaceutical
Analysis

Pharmaceutical Analysis
Practical - |

Food Analysis

Herbal and Cosmetic Analysis

Pharmaceutical Analysis
Practical - Il

Quality Control and Quality
Assurance

Advanced Instrumental
Analysis

Modern Bio-Analytical
Techniques

Pharmaceutical Validation

Pharmaceutical Validation

Pharmaceutical Validation

Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques

Pharmaceutical Validation

Pharmaceutical Analysis
Practical - |

Advanced Pharmaceutical
Analysis

Pharmaceutical Analysis
Practical - Il

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Standard Inspection Form

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180
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69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Pharm.D

Pharm.D
Pharm.D
Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D
Pharm.D
Pharm.D
Pharm.D
Pharm.D
Pharm.D

Pharm.D

about:blank

Modern Bio-Analytical
Techniques

Advanced Instrumental
Analysis

Quality Control and Quality
Assurance

Herbal and Cosmetic Analysis

Drug Delivery System

Modern Pharmaceutics

Pharmaceutics Practical - |

Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques

Regulatory Affair

Pharmaceutics Practical Il

Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals

Molecular Pharmaceutics
(Nano Tech and Targeted
DDS)

Advanced Biopharmaceutics &
Pharmacokinetics

Computer Aided Drug Delivery
System

Research Work

Journal club

Discussion / Presentation
(Proposal Presentation)

Research Methodology and
Biostatistics

Discussion / Presentation
(Proposal Presentation)

Journal club

Research Work

Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry

Human Anatomy & Physiology
Pharmaceutics

Remedial Biology

Medicinal Biochemistry

Pharmaceutical organic
chemistry

Remedial Mathematics
Pathophysiology

Medicinal chemistry
Community pharmacy
Pharmacotherapeutics-I
Pharmaceutical microbiology

Pharmacology-I

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

50

75

50

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

75

75

75

Standard Inspection Form

60 0
60 0
60 0
60 0
60 0
60 0

0 180
60 0
60 0

0 180
60 0
60 0
60 0
60 0

0 420
0 15
0 30
60 0

0 30
0 15
0 465
50 75
75 75
50 75
75 75
75 75
75 75
75 0
75 0
75 75
50 0
75 75
75 75
75 0

180

180

420

465

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25
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Pharmacognosy &

103 Pharm.D 3 Phytopharmaceuticals 75 75 75 75 25 25
104 Pharm.D 5 Pharmaceutical Formulations 50 50 75 75 25 25
105 Pharm.D 5 Pharmaceutical Analysis 75 75 75 75 25 25
106 Pharm.D 5 Pharmacotherapeutics-Il 75 75 75 75 25 25
107 Pharm.D 6 Pharmacology-II 75 75 75 75 25 25
108 Pharm.D 6 Pharmaceutical jurisprudence 50 50 0 0 0 0
109 Pharm.D 7 Clinical pharmacy 75 75 75 75 25 25
110 Pharm.D 7 Hospital pharmacy 50 50 75 75 25 25
"M Pharm.D 7 Pharmacotherapeutics-IlI 75 75 75 75 25 25
112 Pharm.D 7 Biostatistics & Research 50 50 0 0 25 25
Methodology
113 Pharm.D 8 Project work (Six Months) 0 0 500 500 0 0
114 Pharm.D 8 Clinical Toxicology 50 50 0 0 25 25
15  Pharm.D 8 Biopharmacetics & 75 75 75 0 25 25
armacokinetics
Clinical Pharmacokinetics &
116 Pharm.D 8 Pharmacotherapeutic Drug 50 50 0 0 25 25
Monitoring
117 Pharm.D 8 Clinical Research 75 75 0 0 25 25
118  Pharm.D 8 Pharmacoepidemiology and 75 75 0 0 25 25
Pharmacoeconomics
119 Pharm.D 8 Clerkship 0 0 0 0 25 25
Faculty
DASI INNIS BH-P-25- Laboratory . 0.0 bannudasi2002@gmail.com/ 02-12-
1 BABU 64026 163662/A1 | B.Pharm Technician ~ Machine Room /oo ) 9398068198 2024
RAMAVATH BH-P-24- 19.0 naikpharmacy@gmail.com/ 25-09-
2 REDYANAYAK 1915057047 46376 M.PHARM, PH.D H.0.D year(s) 9849223029 2023
RAMAVATH BH-P-24- . 10.0 sujatharamavath05@gmail.com/ 01-04-
3 SUJATHA 0 0971937882 15031664  M.Pharm Associate year(s) 9704460695 2023
KALLEPALLI . .
BH-P-24- . 7.2 idurga886@gmail.com/ 02-09-
4 LAKSHMI 0655951439 104935 M.PHARM Associate year(s) 9347061986 2023
DURGA
TELAGATHOTI M.Pharm . . . .
5 SOWJANYA  BHP25- g5379a1  MPHARMACY Associate  Pharmaceutical 00 sowjanyajyothi@gmail.com/ 16-11-
64204 - year(s) 7013650017 2023
JYOTHI Analysis
JEEVAN Mani BH-P-23- Head of 27.3 drjeevanbabu@gmail.com/ 01-02-
6 Babu DASI 8930 027243 MPHARM,PHD ) chiute year(s) 7842580056 2019
MERCY RANI BH-P-23- 11.0 mercyragi83@gmail.com/ 01-09-
7 RAGI 39419 45998/A2 M.PHARMACY Professor year(s) 9912605665 2012
PILLI BH-P-23- 26.8 pyesupadam@gmail.com/ 05-12-
8 YESUPADAM 35072 26076/A1  M.Pharm, Ph.D Professor year(s) 9959048625 2022
Yanamadala BH-P-25- Associate M.Pharm 9.0 pavuleelal1@gmail.com/ 28-10-
9 Leela Pavani 52987 104757/A1 M.Pharmacy Professor Pharmacology  year(s) 7207653557 2020
DEKKA . M.Pharm .
10 SANDHYA BH-P-25- 116941/A1  M.PHARM Assistant Pharmaceutical 1.0 sandhyadekka99999@gmail.com/ 16-12-
67654 Professor ; year(s) 9666362187 2024
DEKKA Analysis
potakamuri BH-P-24- Assistant 1.0 Nareshpotakamuri@gmail.com/ 02-09-
" naresh 0509166663 1142291 M PHARMACY Professor year(s) 9885833359 2023
Doppalapudi BH-P-24- Assistant 1.2 Supriyapharma369@gmail.com/ 18-11-
12 Supriya 0644073235 141496/A1 | M PHARMACY Professor year(s) 9177460678 2022

about:blank 11/27
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 M

28 T

29

30

31

32

33

34

SRIPATHI
ARUNA
JYOTHI

Andra Vasavi

CHEVURIANIL
KUMAR

MALLAVARAPU
CLETUS 0

Tejaswee
Banavath

Reddyboyina
Hari Priya

Mattupalli
Balaswamy

Talluri Aswani

THATIPARTHI
HEPSI RANI

RAMAVATH
ANAND NAYAK

NARISETTI
MADHAVI
SATYAVATI

patchigalla
veena

BANDI
LAVANYA

BORUGADDA
SUKEERTHI 0

MANJUSHA
ANDRA

Tenali Sailaja
Amani

GOSU
NAGARAJU
GOSU

DOPPALAPUDI
SUSEELA RANI

Sridevi
Gudivada

KAMBHAMPATI
MADHU
KUMAR

Chava Sunanda

Murugudu Kiran
Kumar

Non-teaching-staff

1 M.JHANSI RANI
2 DASU
3 N.SUBBALAKSHMI

about:blank

BH-P-24-
1131199110

BH-P-24-
0329721629

BH-P-24-
0104548918

BH-P-24-
727268

BH-P-24-
1145090417

BH-P-24-
1890414843

BH-P-24-
2101570178

BH-P-23-
39976

BH-P-24-
204931

BH-P-24-
040887

BH-P-24-
721789

BH-P-24-
0176581312

BH-P-24-
858165

BH-P-24-
428179

BH-P-24-
719852

BH-P-23-
47193

BH-P-25-
62463

BH-P-23-
5306853

BH-P-25-
58476

BH-P-24-
899517

BH-P-24-
1654753205

BH-P-24-
2015443669

Standard Inspection Form

Assistant 5.0 srianusharan@gmail.com/ 02-11-
92735 M.PHARM Professor year(s) 9912684723 2023
Assistant 1.0 Vasaviandra@gmail.com/ 01-08-
15752 MPHARMACY Professor year(s) 8688399970 2023
Assistant 1.0 chanil8121@gmail.com/ 25-04-
125905 M FHARMACY Professor year(s) 8121634845 2023
Assistant 5.0 cletusdk@gmail.com/ 10-06-
121201 Pharm.D Professor year(s) 7989929884 2019
Assistant 1.0 Tejaswi.banavath@gmail.com/ 01-04-
2044 PHARM D Professor year(s) 8309275008 2023
Assistant 1.0 Hariredyboyina@gmail.com/ 30-01-
2730 PHARM D Professor year(s) 7995908068 2023
M.PHARMACY
735332 PHARMACEUTICAL  Assistant 3.0 mattupallibalaswamy@gmail.com/ 01-06-
ANALYSIS,(PH.D Professor year(s) 7989767427 2020
Pursuing )
146130 M.PHARM Assistant 3.0 aswanimighty131@gmail.com/ 27-12-
/A1 . Professor year(s) 8185829074 2021
Assistant 4.0 hepsiranisv1995@gmail.com/ 10-12-
147428 M.PAHARMACY Professor year(s) 9951022501 2020
Assistant 2.5 anandnayaknandu@gmail.com/ 26-04-
119035 M.PHARM Professor year(s) 9951659395 2021
Assistant 13.0 narisettysatyavathi@gmail.com/ 30-09-
052813/A1 | M PHARMACY Professor year(s) 9000506340 2010
Assistant 1.0 veena.patchigalla@gmail.com/ 25-02-
115328 M PHARMACY Professor year(s) 9963515606 2023
Assistant 5.0 lavanyasatish315@gmail.com/ 02-09-
108873 M.PHARM Professor year(s) 8500348923 2023
Assistant 9.0 sukeerthi12b@gmail.com/ 02-01-
92242IA1 | MPHARMACY Professor year(s) 6301262529 2015
M.Pharmacy . . .
! Assistant 1.0 manjushaandra95@gmail.com/ 15-09-
1496111 | Pharmaceutical Professor year(s) 6281994787 2022
nalysis
Assistant 5.0 tenali.sailajaamani@gmail.com/ 01-01-
3606 PHARMD Professor year(s) 6281527627 2020
Assistant Dept of 0.0 davidnissi333@gmail.com/ 02-01-
134262/A1 | M.PHARMACY Professor Pharmaceutics ~ year(s) 9652539758 2025
Assistant 3.0 dsusilarani@gmail.com/ 03-01-
131185 M.PHARMACY Professor year(s) 7893274137 2020
. M.Pharm . - .
Assistant . 5.6 gudivadasridevi1996@gmail.com/ 01-11-
127976 Master Of Pharmacy Professor g:armaceuncal year(s) 7661999434 2024
emistry
119039 B.PHARMACY AND  Assistant 5.0 kambhampatimadhukumar@gmail.com/  09-11-
M. PHARMACY Professor year(s) 9652203463 2019
Assistant 1.0 chavasunanda123@gmail.com/ 01-11-
121199 M FHARMACY Professor year(s) 9160363536 2023
Assistant 1.0 murugudukirankumar@gmail.com/ 05-01-
1556 PHARM D Professor year(s) 9986688293 2023
BCOM,BLIC,MLIC. 8790299096 New Designation 20-04-2023
9 7842735467 New Designation 02-11-2023
M.LL.SC 9701472048 New Designation 01-07-2019
12/27
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4 CH.V.KISHORE BA,METRICULATION 9052894234 Laboratory Technician 10-06-2023
5 K.GNANA JOSEPH DEGREE 9963508437 Manager 01-05-2023
6 S.BALA KOTAMMA 9 9182092483 Cleaning personnel 01-11-2018
7 PERIKALA MOUNICA M.Sc 9182413211 Laboratory Technician 01-11-2024
8 CH.SAMATHA INTER 9502509010 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 31-10-2022
9 P.MANEESHA MSC,MLT 8977191249 Laboratory Technician 02-11-2023
10 SIVAPRASAD INTER 9573816134 Gardener 31-10-2023
11 CHILAKA BAI INTER 8501099070 New Designation 02-11-2022
12 N.BALA SHOWRY 10 9703173426 Office Staff Il 01-11-2022
13 G.RAVI 10 9000777782 Office Staff Il 31-10-2023
14 K.CHANDRA SHEKHAR BPED 8688762973 New Designation 01-05-2023
15 V.ANITHA MA,TELUGU 7729827598 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-05-2023
16 ANIL KISHORE NUTHALAPATI B.Sc, B.Ed 8106753257 Laboratory Technician 09-09-2024
17 USHA MBA 8121995676 Accountant 01-11-2023
18 SK.KARIMULLA MCA,MSC. 7670926833 Computer Data Operator 01-11-2023
19 M.D.SUDARSHAN MLT 7842735467 Laboratory Technician 20-10-2023
20 G.VEDAMANI MA,BED 7842835467 Accountant 01-11-2023
21 P.JYOTHI BSC,BED. 7842735467 Office Superintendent 01-08-2021
22 G.LOURDURANI MSC,BPED. 9701532861 New Designation 01-05-2023
Faculty Workload
Faculty Salary Details

Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month E?J:g&éﬂ%ﬁt Rs)/ ;32;@22?:2;5’?8)/
1 Andra Vasavi BH-P-24-0329721629 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00

View Document View Document -

Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month E?nl:r?éigw)e?rt (Rs)/ l?\iéﬁg?%;f_m) !
1 BANDI LAVANYA BH-P-24-858165 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00

View Document View Document -

Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Sglary Amount (Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
1 BORUGADDA SUKEERTHI 0 BH-P-24-428179 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month S_alary Amount (Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
1 Chava Sunanda BH-P-24-1654753205 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month E_alaw Amount (Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
inancial Year Financial Year
1 CHEVURI ANIL KUMAR BH-P-24-0104548918 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00

View Document

about:blank

View Document

13/27
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Faculty Name

DASI INNIS BABU

View Document

Faculty Name

DEKKA SANDHYA DEKKA

View Document

Faculty Name

Doppalapudi Supriya

View Document

Faculty Name

DOPPALAPUDI SUSEELA RANI

View Document

Faculty Name

GOSU NAGARAJU GOSU

View Document

Faculty Name

Govindarao Yedlapalli

View Document

Faculty Name

JEEVAN Mani Babu DASI

View Document

Faculty Name

KALLEPALLI LAKSHMI DURGA

View Document

Faculty Name

KAMBHAMPATI MADHU KUMAR

View Document

Faculty Name

MALLAVARAPU CLETUS 0

View Document

Faculty Name

MANJUSHA ANDRA

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-25-64026

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-25-67654

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-0644073235

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-23-5306853

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-25-62463

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-1707220977

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-23-8930

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-0655951439

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-899517

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-727268

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-719852

Standard Inspection Form
Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month

Apr - Sep

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

180,000.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

482,628.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

955,044.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

480,240.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

14/27
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about:blank

View Document

Faculty Name

Mattupalli Balaswamy

View Document

Faculty Name

MERCY RANI RAGI

View Document

Faculty Name

Murugudu Kiran Kumar

View Document

Faculty Name

NARISETTI MADHAVI SATYAVATI

View Document

Faculty Name

patchigalla veena

View Document

Faculty Name

PILLI YESUPADAM

View Document

Faculty Name

potakamuri naresh

View Document

Faculty Name

RAMAVATH ANAND NAYAK

View Document

Faculty Name

RAMAVATH REDYA NAYAK

View Document

Faculty Name

RAMAVATH SUJATHA 0

View Document

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-2101570178

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-23-39419

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-2015443669

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-721789

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-0176581312

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-23-35072

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-0509166663

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-040887

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-1915057047

Pharmacy Council No

BH-P-24-0971937882

Standard Inspection Form

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Month
Apr - Sep

View Document

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

588,736.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

588,736.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

805,728.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

588,736.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

334,932.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

805,728.00

Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

480,240.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

0.00

15/27
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Standard Inspection Form

Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month S_alary Amount (Rs)/ TPS Ar_nount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
Reddyboyina Hari Priya BH-P-24-1890414843 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Sglaw Amount (Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
Sridevi Gudivada BH-P-25-58476 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Slalary Amount Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
SRIPATHI ARUNA JYOTHI BH-P-24-1131199110 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month S_alary Amount (Rs)/ TPS Ar_nount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
Talluri Aswani BH-P-23-39976 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Sglaw Amount (Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
Tejaswee Banavath BH-P-24-1145090417 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Slalary Amount Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
TELAGATHOTI SOWJANYA BH-P-25-64204 Apr - Sep 480,240.00 0.00
JYOTHI
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month S;Iaw Amount (Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
Tenali Sailaja Amani BH-P-23-47193 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Sglary Amount Rs)/ TPS Amount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
THATIPARTHI HEPSI RANI BH-P-24-204931 Apr - Sep 334,932.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month S_alary Amount Rs)/ TPS Ar_nount (Rs)/
Financial Year Financial Year
Yanamadala Leela Pavani BH-P-25-52987 Apr - Sep 480,240.00 0.00
View Document View Document -
Lab Technician Detail
Pharmacy Council No Technician Name Qualification Mobile No Joining Date Designation Name
1 BH-P-25-64026 DASI INNIS BABU 9398068198 10-12-2024 Laboratory Technician

Income And Expenditure

about:blank 16/27
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Income

1 Library Fee 0.00
2 Others 0.00
3 Sports Fee 0.00
4 Grants Govt 0.00
5 Grants Others 2,297,126.00
6 Union Fee 0.00
7 Tution Fee 16,976,643.00
19,273,769.00
Expenditure
1 Building 0.00
2 Others 0.00
3 Equipment 0.00
0.00
Revenue Expenditure
1 Apex Bodies Fee 813,590.00
2 Revenue Exp - Salary 16,820,976.00
3 Annual maintenances 0.00
4 Maintenance Exp - College 0.00
5 Deposit held by the College 0.00
6 Chemicals 256,939.00
7 Others 0.00
8 Stationary 0.00
9 Maintenance Exp - Others 0.00
10 Misc.Expenditure 0.00

View Document

ABSAS1925L
Bank Account(s) Detail
Bachelor Degree Equipment Details
Pharm.D(PB), Automated Single
1 B.Pharm, Station Tablet Machine Room Cadmak
Pharm.D punching machine
2 Eh?::nl; Heating mantle Dept of Pharmacognosy TH-2
about:blank

17,891,505.00

1 1 1 140000

15 15 15 11000

20-
05-
2013

07-
06-
2011

View Document

View Document

NA

NA

View
Document

View
Document

EEE
[=] 7=
@
E :Z-‘..i
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B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Pharm.D(PB),

4 B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Pharm.D(PB),

7 B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

B.Pharm,

10 Pharm.D

B.Pharm,

" Pharm.D

Pharm.D(PB),

12 B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

B.Pharm,

3 Pharm.D

B.Pharm,

14 Pharm.D

B.Pharm,

15 Pharm.D

Pharm.D(PB),

16 B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Pharm.D(PB),

17 B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

18 Pharm.D(PB),

B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

about:blank

Water bath

Digital pH meter

Autoclave

Vacuum pump

Flourimeter

Clarity test
apparatus

Bulk Density
Apparatus

Ball mill

Tablet dissolution
test apparatus IP

Viscometer
Ostwald/Brookfield

Friability test
apparatus

BOD Incubator

Microscopes

Sonicator

HPLC

UV- Visible
Spectrophotometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy

Dept of Pharmacognosy, Dept of
Biochemistry, Dept of
Pharmaceutics, DEPARTMENT
OF PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION ROOM,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Clinical Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry, Dept
of Pharmacology

Dept of Pharmacognosy, Dept of
Pharmaceutics, DEPARTMENT
OF PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

Dept of Pharmacognosy, Dept of
Pharmaceutics, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry, Dept
of Pharmacy Practice

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
CENTRAL INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM, Dept of Physiology, Dept
of Pharmacology

Dept of Pharmaceutics

Dept of Pharmaceutics

Dept of Pharmaceutics

Dept of Pharmaceutics

Dept of Pharmaceutics

Dept of Pharmaceutics

Dept of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

Dept of Pharmaceutics, Dept of
Pharmacology, Dept of Pharmacy
Practice

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

CENTRAL INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

CENTRAL INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

Standard Inspection Form

GG-1

210

UTT-2

HHH-90

314

TTR-9

EEE-2

HHJ-7

NHT-9

LVDD-E

TT5

BBD-9

22-P

3.5 Liter
Make

486

T-60

20

02

02

02

01

01

01

02

20

20

15

12000

5000

30000

50000

14000

7600

80000

6500

20000

190000

5500

75000

21000

35000

550000

270000

03-
02-
2009

22-
07-
2014

05-
07-
2012

03-

2016

22-
07-
2014

07-
06-
2011

07-
06-
2011

07-
06-
2011

03-
02-
2009

20-
05-
2013

24-
05-
2011

07-
06-
2011

11-
03-
2009

19-
06-
2013

25-
05-
2013

20-
05-
2013

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

EHE @
fisi

1 =[E|
PI-'I-I-;E

o
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03- [EEEE
B.Pharm View == ﬂ
19 ! Rotarod Dept of Pharmacology 23-P 01 1 1 25000 02- HC:
Pharm.D Document L, 7
2010 E a3
b £y
.
B.Pharm Haemocytometer 08- View E}#}-h

20 . ! ) ) . Dept of Pharmacology 45-J 20 16 20 4975 02- P

Pharm.D with Micropipettes 2011 Document - ??
LBl
) o Eis ]

21  BPharm, Sahli' s Dept of Pharmacology ss-11 20 20 20 1200 06  View bt b o

Pharm.D haemocytometer Document P
201 EF
- 13 EgzE
2  BPham, Pole climbing Dept of Pharmacology BGD9 01 1 1 25000  10-  View i
Pharm.D apparatus 2015 Document Ekl'r j
Rl
B.Pharm 9z View
23 . ! Stethoscope Dept of Pharmacology 44-| 05 5 5 5000 02-
Pharm.D 2011 Document
B.Pharm % View
24 . ! Actophotometer Dept of Pharmacology HHG-9 01 1 1 35000 06-
Pharm.D 2012 Document
L]
08\, Ef:E
B.Pharm, View “als ATy
25 Pharm.D Spygmomanometer Dept of Pharmacology 234-| 05 10 4 5000 2315 Document Eﬂf L,
o
B.Pharm 07- Vie E ;A'Eh

26 : ' Convulsiometer Dept of Pharmacology CCN-6 01 1 1 25000  06- 1ew [yt

Pharm.D 2011 Document E—iﬁ
= P,
oy, EgsE

27 lI?’.hPharm, Centrifuge Dept of Pharmagology, Dept of 56-G 01 1 1 25000 03- View l:ll'n TAR-

arm.D Pharmacy Practice Document -I"'ﬂ 3
2010 Elr'
07- EEE

o8  B.Pharm, Magnetic stirrer Dept of Pharmacy Practice YYE4L 01 1 1 3500  06-  View e

Pharm.D 2011 Document JEW.’“ X
e
02, Ofx 301

29  B.Pharm, Thermostatic bath Dept of Pharmacy Practice GGH-9 01 1 1 7800 06 View E‘;" i3

Pharm.D Document 1 ]

2009 E .
Master Degree Equipment Details
'\Pnr.lzr;;n(:eutical M.Pharm 06- View
1 - Vacuum oven Pharmaceutical 36 1 1 1 25000 02-

Analysis, M.Pharm N Document
. Analysis 2013

Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm E"-"- E
. 28- )

2 Pharmaceutical Mechanical stirer - nam Ko 5 5 5 5000  02-  View -"""
Analysis, M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 2014 Document '&El
Pharmaceutics -'lv i
M.Pharm Dept of 03-

3 Pharmgceutlcal Disintegration test Pharmaceutics, LK 4 4 4 400000 02- View #
Analysis, M.Pharm apparatus M.Pharm Document 4

) . 2016
Pharmaceutics Pharmaceutics [
Lﬂﬁzpnigzeutical M.Pharm 04- View
4 : Hot plate Pharmaceutical KG-5 3 3 3 25000 06-
Analysis, M.Pharm X Document
Analysis 2013

Pharmaceutics

about:blank 19/27
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10

1"

12

13

14

15

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis, M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital balance (0.1
mg)

TLC development
chamber

Stage micrometer

Refrigerated
centrifuge

Disintegration
apparatus

Inoculation chamber

Water bath six
holes

Actophotometer

Water bath (Single
hole and six hole)

Hardness tester

Digital pH meterq

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Biotechnology

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Analysis

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

32

23

MN-12

654

KJ 85

HY 76

KM-71

km-1

MB-98

35

23

Standard Inspection Form

01

Chemical Reagents And Other Consumables Equipment

Glass Wear

Library Norms

Books
1 B.Pharm 2200
2 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 1350
3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis 1350
4 Pharm.D 250

about:blank

SRS SURGICALS

2100

1250

1250

50

Yes

Yes

View Document

3200

1400

1400

1600

1 1
1 1
10 10
1 1
1 1
1 1
5 5
2 2
5 5
5 5
1 1
22-07-2014
3100
1300
1300
500

5000

15000

20000

25000

25000

30000

35000

25000

5000

10000

5000

150

50

50

150

03-
01-
2013

28-
07-
2012

20-11-
2008

22-
02-
2013

03-
02-
2015

06-
01-
2015

05-
02-
2014

22-
06-
2009

28-
06-
2014

14-
12-
2012

06-
12-
2012

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View E&-’J@q

Document ?zl'

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View
Document

View Document

300

75

150

50

50

50
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5 Pharm.D(PB) 0

Journals

35

Computer Lab Norms

Subject Wise Classification

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

about:blank

Advanced Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics
Advanced Instrumental Analysis

Advanced Instrumentation Techniques

Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis

Biochemistry

Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics
Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics
Biostatistics & Research Methodology
Biostatistics and Research Methodology

Cell and Molecular Biology

Clerkship

Clinical Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacotherapeutic Drug Monitoring

Clinical pharmacy

Clinical Research

Clinical Toxicology

Communication Skills

Community pharmacy

Computer Aided Drug Delivery System
Computer Aided Drug Design
Computer Applications in Pharmacy
Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals
Cosmetic Science

Dietary Supplements and Nutraceuticals
Discussion / Presentation (Proposal Presentation)
Drug Delivery System

Environmental sciences

Experimental Pharmacology

Food Analysis

Herbal and Cosmetic Analysis

Herbal Drug Technology

Hospital pharmacy

Human Anatomy & Physiology

Human Anatomy & Physiology

Human Anatomy and Physiology - Il

Industrial Pharmacy - |

Standard Inspection Form

0

0

Yes

View Document

20

47

67

45

70

44

45

50

56

44

45

25

30

20

45

68

65

65

45

55

60

35

56

80

35

55

35

37

25

45

60

35

45

45

40

View Document

View Document

50
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

about:blank

Industrial Pharmacy - Il

Instrumental Methods of Analysis

Journal club

Medicinal Biochemistry

Medicinal chemistry

Medicinal Chemistry - |

Medicinal Chemistry - Il

Medicinal Chemistry - IIl

Modern Bio-Analytical Techniques

Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques
Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques

Modern Pharmaceutics

Molecular Pharmaceutics (Nano Tech and Targeted DDS)

Novel Drug Delivery System
Pathophysiology

Pathophysiology

Pharmaceutical Analysis
Pharmaceutical Analysis - |
Pharmaceutical Analysis Practical - |
Pharmaceutical Analysis Practical - Il
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Pharmaceutical Engineering
Pharmaceutical Formulations
Pharmaceutical inorganic chemistry
Pharmaceutical inorganic chemistry
Pharmaceutical jurisprudence
Pharmaceutical jurisprudence
Pharmaceutical Marketing
Pharmaceutical microbiology
Pharmaceutical microbiology
Pharmaceutical organic chemistry
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - |
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - III
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il
Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science
Pharmaceutical Validation
Pharmaceutics

Pharmaceutics Practical - |
Pharmaceutics Practical Il
Pharmaceutics-|
Pharmacoepidemiology and Pharmacoeconomics
Pharmacognosy & Phytopharmaceuticals
Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - |
Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - Il
Pharmacology - |

Pharmacology - Il

Pharmacology - IlI

Standard Inspection Form

55

56

70

50

70

60

67

50

35

55

60

50

35

78

33

55

30

36

30

45

55

67

30

40

55

50

67

44

60

55

170

35

66

45

45

40

55

50

50

46

34

50

55

35

45

50

45
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Pharmacology-I

Pharmacology-II
Pharmacotherapeutics-|
Pharmacotherapeutics-II
Pharmacotherapeutics-Ill
Pharmacovigilance

Pharmacy Practice

Physical Pharmaceutics - Il

Physical Pharmaceutics |

Practice School

Project work (Six Months)

Quality Assurance

Quality Control and Quality Assurance
Quality Control and Standardization of Herbals
Regulatory Affair

Remedial Biology

Remedial Biology

Remedial Mathematics

Remedial Mathematics

Research Methodology and Biostatistics
Research Work

Social and Preventive Pharmacy

Library accession register for previous year

View Document

PG And PhD Projects

Dr Jeevan Mani MD HIFZUR
Babu ROHMAN

Dr R REDYA

NAIK M SOLMAN
DrP

Yesupadam Soundarya

Mrs .R Mercy Avinash Kumar
Rani

Dr R Redya P BHARGHAVI
Naik

DrP .
Yesupadam T Harish

DR R REDYA

NAIK MEKALA RAJU

Projects Completed

On Going Projects

about:blank

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

Standard Inspection Form
45
70
44
45
25
30
30
87
80
120
150
65
40
30
35
76
55
40
30
45
29

60

DESIGN AND EVALUATION OF ALMOTRIPTAN TABLETS FOR IMMEDIATE
RELEASE

FORMULATION AND EVALUATION OF MUCOADHESIVE MICROSPHERES OF
FLUOXETINE HCL FOR EXTENDED RELEASE

STABILITY INDICATING METHOD AND VALIDATION FOR THE SIMULTANIOUS
ESTIMATION OF METFORMIN AND EMPAGLIFLOZIN BY USING RP HPLC INA
BULK AND PHA

PREPARATION & EVALUATION OF METOPROLOL SUCCINATE EXTENDED
RELEASE MULI UNIT PARTICULATE SYSTEM (MUPS)

FORMULATION AND EVALUATION OF GASTRORETENTIVE FLOATING
MATRIX TABLETS OF CAPTOPRIL BY USING NATURAL POLYMERS

ANEW METHOD DEVELOPMENT AND VALIDATION FOR THE SIMULTANIOUS
ESTIMATION OF ZOLPIDIUM AND MELATONIN BY USING RP HPLC IN ABULK
AND PHARMACEUT

FORMULATION AND EVALUATION OF FELBAMATE SOLID DISPERSIONS
FOR INCREASED SOLUBILITY

12

12

12

12

12

00

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024
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2 None 00

Research Collaboration

Research Publication

Jeevan Mani Babu

No

Training

Standard Inspection Form

0

1 Dasi, William Anti-inflammatry activity of methanolic extract f Bambusa Vulgaries Internatinal journal f Green Pharmacy 3(3)
Carey
MERCY RANI ISOLATION, PURIFICATION AND ASSAY OFPECTINASE INETRNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
2 RAGI, NISHITHA PRODUCING ASPERGILLUS NIGER FROM ONION PEEL IN AN PHARMACY AND ANALYTICAL 0
P, ECONOMICALLY FEASIBLE WAY USING SOBOURAD AGA RESEARCH
R Rani, ER A RETROSPECTIVE STUDY ON CEREBRAL INFRACTIONS & ASIAN JOURNAL OF RESEARCH IN
3 Viswanath, R DRUG UTILIZATION REVIEW IN MENINGITIS AT TERTIARY CARE ~ BIOLOGICAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL 4
Mercy Rani HOSPITALS SCIENCES
Consultancy Service
1 No No No 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0 0.00
Patents
1 NONE 00 Design 00 NONE
2 0 0 Publish 0 0
Workshops Conducted
1 Seminar Bipharmaceutics 1 276 11-07-2024 View Document
2 Guest Lecture Pharmaceutics 1 175 22-08-2023 View Document
Workshops Attended
1 Conference Al Dr Hema Theerdhani ANU, Guntur 14-03-2023 View Document
2 Seminar Bipharmaceutics MERCY RANI JNNALAGADDA 11-07-2024 View Document
Research Papers Presented
Organ on chip (Drug ASN College of 17-04-
1 Kavya, Madhusudhan Test Beds) Conference 0.00 pharmacy. Tenali 2023
V Seshagiri, B karuna, S
2 Madhusudhan, Naveen Biosimilars - the Conference 0.00 ANU 06-06-
c future Health Care 2023
howdary
3 MERCY RANI DRUG DISCVERY Conference 0.00 JONNALAGADDA 33-2140-
Artificial Intelligence 09-03-
4 Naveen in Drug Discovery Conference 0.00 ANU, Guntur 2023
Sports

about:bla

nk

None
2024
0 2009
0 2022
0 2021
2025
2024

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document
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Jupudi Chandra Sekhar B.PD
3 View Document
1 0 0 -
Curricular Activity
1 Biopharmaceutics 175 22-08-2023 View Document
2 Naturopathy 168 02-09-2023 View Document

Anti Ragging Cell

Dr Jeevan Mani Babu

Dasi 3
3 No
View
Closed Document
Gender Sensitization Cell
DR Jeevan Mani Babu Dasi 2
2 No
Closed View Document
Anti Discrimination Cell
Dr Jeevan Mani Babu Dasi 4
No Closed
View Document
Career Guidance Cell/ Placement Cell
Dr Dasi Jeevan Mani Babu 7842580056
0 0
0 0
View Document
Information Available On Website
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Court Case
No

View Document

Additional Information
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Hospital Address

Hospital Details

Available Specialities ++
Available Specialities ++
Available Specialities ++
Available Specialities ++
Available Specialities ++
Available Specialities ++
Available Specialities ++

Hospital with teaching facility minimum 300 bedded
hospital

Hospital with teaching facility minimum 300 bedded
hospital

Location of the hospital details

Place of pharmacy practice department +

Standard Inspection Form

Yes

UDAY HOSPITAL

GUNTUR
udayhospitalguntur@gmail.com
No

GUNTUR

Dr M RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

25

Psychiatry
Orthopedics
Skin and VD
Medicine
Pediatrics
Surgery

Gynecology and Obstetrics

Nature of hospital

300 Bedded Hospital

campus with medical facility involvement

Minimum carpet area of 3 sq. mts. per student along with consent to provide the professional manpower to

support the programme
16.317388

80.471425

View Document

View Document

Ancillary Staff
1) Other ancillary staff available
LI Physiotherapy
LIl Epidemiology
L1 Statistician
I1) Available clinical materials
1.1 Average daily IPD
(A} Minor
1.1 Year- wise available clinical materials (During previous three years)
1.1V Average daily operations
v Average daily OPD
11.VI Average daily bed occupancy rate
ILVII Major
1y 1cu
LI Equipment
about:blank

100

500

150

500

100

50

50

View Document

ANDHRA PRADESH
522001
300
Private
GUNTUR
9963010011
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Corporate
hospital
YES

100 Sg.mts
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No. of beds

Average bed occupancy

New Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

\Al No. of beds
\YAll Average bed occupancy
\YAlll Equipment
Al No. of beds
V.l Average bed occupancy
Al Equipment
VLI Equipment
VLI No. of beds
VLI Average bed occupancy
VILI No. of beds
VILI Average bed occupancy
VILIN Equipment
Unit Wise Medical Staff
1 DR K SOMA SHEKAR REDDY CEO
2 DR JHON SHAHEED SK Associate
3 DR RAGHU SARATH Associate
4 DR P KARUNAKAR
5 DR SRINIVASA RAO BODA Professor
6 DR SURESH REDDY TAMALAPAKULA Faculty
7 Dr B.Deeva Kumar Professor
8 Dr.G.Serina Samuel Professor
9 DR RAJESH Faculty
10 DR SATYA REDDY Associate
1" DR Uppala pradeep kumar
12 DR HARSHA VARDHAN Associate
13 Dr.Bandaru Venu Gopalan
14 Dr Vuyyuru Raja Sekhar Professor
15 Dr Bhagya Lakshmi Bommineni Professor
Academic Activity
about:blank

Standard Inspection Form

IV) ICCU

V) NIcU

Vi) PICU

VII) Dialysis

CEO

Associate
Associate

New Designation
Professor
Associate
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate

Assistant Professor
Associate

Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
available
available

available

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

45

100

20

100

50

40

30

40

25

25

20

32

100

60

01-01-2016

01-02-2018

31-03-2017

01-02-2017

03-02-2009

03-02-2017

02-02-2010

04-02-2009

01-02-2018

30-03-2018

02-02-2016

31-03-2017

02-02-2016

02-02-2010

02-02-2009

02-01-2034

02-02-2034

31-03-2034

02-02-2034

02-02-2034

02-02-2034

02-02-2034

02-02-2034

02-02-2034

26-04-2034

02-02-2034

01-04-2034

02-02-2034

02-02-2034

02-02-2034

20

01-02-2001
02-11-2015
30-12-2016
02-02-2001
03-01-2009
25-03-2016
13-02-2008
01-02-2008
01-11-2017
10-11-2016
04-02-2015
30-03-2016
28-01-2024
05-03-2009

07-03-2008

Yes
Yes

Yes

available

available

available
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